
CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE LUGANVILLE 2016 

Pacific Eden   Sat 8-Oct-16 Luganville 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Pacific Dawn   Sat 15-Oct-16 Luganville 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Sea Princess   Thu 17-Nov-16 Luganville 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Noordam   Mon 28-Nov-16 Luganville 12:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Golden Princess   Tue 29-Nov-16 Luganville 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Pacific Aria   Mon 5-Dec-16 Luganville 8:00 AM  

Pacific Aria   Tue 6-Dec-16 Luganville  3:00 PM 

Carnival Legend    Mon 12-Dec-16 Luganville 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Costa Alantica   Tue 13-Dec-16 Luganville 7:00 AM 3:00 PM 

Dawn Princess       Mon 27-Dec-16 Luganville 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Noordam   Tue 28-Dec-16 Luganville 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 


